FLAG HARBOR YACHT HAVEN SLIPS FOR SALE & RENT

Updated February 24, 2021. For more info, please call the slip owner listed or Flag Harbor Condo Association at 410-586-0070.

A copy of your completed Flag Harbor Rental Agreement & a copy of
the boat’s current certificate of insurance must be submitted to the

condo office at fhca@flagharbor.com before slip occupancy.

SUGGESTED 2021 RENTAL RATES: 30’ slip- $2,200/yr 35’ slip- $2,450/yr 40’ slip- $2,700/yr
SIZE SLIP# OWNER(S) PHONE/ E-MAIL RENT SALE
30° 3 Maria Lage 202-438-9596/ mlage203@aol.com Rent
30° 10 Vladimir Sonsev 202-258-1916/ sonsevs52@gmail.com Sale
30° 12 David Nikolow 202-531-3199/ burrowsspar@aol.com Rent Sale
30° 17 Chris Mclsaac 202-378-3986/ chris.mcisaac@cliffordchance.com  Rent
30° 20 Karen Gardner 703-851-7872/ karendedagardner@icloud.com Sale
30° 25 Bill Means 703-307-0900/ wdmeans@gmail.com Sale
30° 59 Jerry Becker 443-964-6306/ hfhjpb@gmail.com Sale
30 60 Rob Dallen 571-422-8950/ dallenr@yahoo.com Rent
30° 61 Pat Dutcher 443-684-0409/ terrells22710@gmail.com Sale
30° 64 Elliott Carpenter 410-474-2128/ carpenterelliott5@gmail.com Rent
30° 70 Richard Mood 301-379-3993 Sale
30° 72 Larry Ohler 410-804-6124/ lohlertravel@yahoo.com Rent Sale
30° 75 Tim McClenahan 410-257-2671/ solsticegxp@comcast.net Sale
30° 79 Donna Rea 410-586-1949/ dnewrea@gmail.com Sale
30° 82 David Nikolow 202-531-3199/ burrowsspar@aol.com Rent Sale
30° 86 Flag Harbor Condo Assn. 410-586-0070/ fhca@flagharbor.com Sale $10,000
30° 117 Michael & Amy Procknal 703-899-8435/ amy706@gmail.com Rent
30° 119 Matthew Trommatter 410-798-1283/ trommatterm@chesapeake.org Sale
30 126 Dennis & Barb Turner 443-624-3062/ btdt538@gmail.com Rent
35’ 28 Peter Davenport 757-576-5766 Sale
35 94 Darren Crauthers 314-359-7036 Rent
35 97 Ralph Wallmark 301-775-3086/ john.wallmark@usoncology.com Sale
35 98 Nick Papadopoulos 703-734-9274 Sale
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35 101 Flag Harbor Condo Assn 410-586-0070/ fhca@flagharbor.com Sale $15,000

35 106 John Little 443-975-4795/ flaghoatyard@gmail.com Sale $15,000

35 108 JoAnne Thomas joannethomas8869@gmail.com Rent Sale

35 109 Chet Buckenmaier 703-887-2778/chetstuff@aol.com Rent Sale

35° 110 Rob Alley 443-975-5863/ 1manawanuia@gmail.com Rent

35° 111 Donna Rea 410-586-1949/ dnewrea@gmail.com Rent Sale

35 140 Kevin Kopper 301-490-4358/ kkopperl@gmail.com Rent

35 145 John Little 443-975-4795/ flaghoatyard@gmail.com Sale $15,000

35 148 Katherine Nelson 443-540-7132/ katnels@msn.com Rent

35’ 149 Joe Smialek 443-624-1717/ josephsmialek@gmail.com Sale $15,000

35 151 Dean & Monica Cole 301-606-6791/ czm447@gmail.com Rent Sale
301-606-0802/ dc210c@gmail.com

35 153 Larry Ohler 410-804-6124/ lohlertravel@yahoo.com Sale

35’ 158 Flag Harbor Condo Assn. 410-586-0070/ fhca@flagharbor.com Sale $15,000

35 164 Ozzie Wilson 305-731-8365 Sale

40° 35 Torvald Ellenes 410-610-5941/ tellenes@frontiernet.net Rent Sale $18,000

40’ 36 Hank & Cindy Curtis candhcurtis@gmail.com Rent

40’ 37 Dave Spargo 703-425-1351/ poppyjane@aol.com Rent

40’ 40 Sheila Skipper 703-967-6822/ sskippers5@yahoo.com Rent Sale

40° 42 Dan Kordell dank20879@yahoo.com Sale $14,000

40° 50 Vladimir Sonsev 202-258-1916/ sonsev52@gmail.com Sale

40’ 55 Don Adams 240-346-5192/ adamscooksey@gmail.com Sale $9,000

40° 114 John Little 443-975-4795/ flaghoatyard@gmail.com Sale $18,000

50° 136 Dennis Cowan 571-212-5734/ dkcowan52@hotmail.com Sale
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FLAG HARBOR MARINA

BOAT SLIPS
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FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT WWW.FLAGHARBOR.COM TO FIND THE OWNER OF THE SLIP AND CONTACT INFORMATION

OR CALL THE FLAG HARBOR CONDO ASSOCIATION OFFICE AT 410-586-0070
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